Registration Form: Al and Semantic Computing with 5D World Map System: Lecture & Practice by Professor Yashushi Kiyoki from Musashino University, Japan (Responses)

Timestamp Email Address First name - Surname Occupation

1/18/2022 18:43:48 teerasit.k@ku.th

Organization Are you PSU Student?  Student ID Major

Teerasit Kasetkasem Kasetsart University Government employee (Wiin9uss wiknauuniinanae)

1/18/2022 22:02:38 s6230613001@phuket.psu.ac.th Chissanupong Jiamsuchc PSU Phuket Student (tin@nun) Yes 6230613001 Digital Engineering
1/19/2022 10:02:35 poppongs@scg.com Poppongs - Private employee (Winvnutanau)
1/19/2022 11:16:28 pattanapong1236@gmail.com Pattanapong Saeyong  Electrical Engineering, Pr Student (infnun) Yes 6410120049 Engineering
1/19/2022 16:42:19 chanat.sittipolpat@roong-aroon.ac.th chanat sittipolpat roong-aroon school Private employee (Wilnvulanasu)
1/20/2022 13:13:11 s6230611021@phuket.psu.ac.th Pannita Nilmak Prince of Songkla Univers Student (infAnun) Yes 6230611021 Computing
1/20/2022 13:33:42 uraiwanu@go.buu.ac.th Uraiwan Buatoom Burapha university Government employee (Wiinausg wilnouumninenay)
1/20/2022 13:59:09 s6330611021@phuket.psu.ac.th Sirichai Pankaew College of Computing Student (n@Anun) Yes 6330611021 Computing
1/21/2022 9:38:57 6410210159@email.psu.ac.th Nanthira Vongvichiankul = Sciences Student (1in@Anun) Yes 6410210159 ICT
1/21/2022 9:45:41 varunyu@gmail.com Varunyu Vorachart Walailak University Government employee (Wiinausg wilnouumninend)
1/21/2022 11:57:22 adna@tni.ac.th Adna sento THAI-NICHI INSTITUTE ( Private employee (Wilnvnutanau)
1/21/2022 12:46:59 s6330611006@phuket.psu.ac.th Techin Pakdeeswedchote College of Computing Student (n@nun) Yes 6330611006 Computing
1/21/2022 12:47:09 s6330611007 @phuket.psu.ac.th Thanakorn Prasomkit PSU PHUKET Student (n#Anun) Yes 6330611007 Computing
1/21/2022 13:29:31 s6330611015@phuket.psu.ac.th sorawit nookong CoC Student (tinfnwn) Yes 6330611015 Computing
1/21/2022 13:33:39 s6330611025@phuket.psu.ac.th Imron Alee CoC Student (1n@nun) Yes 6330611025 Computing
1/21/2022 13:52:45 s6230611040@phuket.psu.ac.th lad51 590Wa PSU Phuket Student (n@Anun) Yes 6230611040 Computing
1/22/2022 19:31:22 syabinsaleh@gmail.com SARIYA BINSALEH Faculty of Communicatior Government employee (Wiinvusg wilnviunvininaiae)
1/24/2022 10:10:22 palm.komsak@gmail.com Komsak Swangswai King Mongkut's Institute ¢ Student (infnun) No
1/25/2022 10:24:26 s6230611045@phuket.psu.ac.th Phutphisit Thungklang  College of Computing Student (n@Anun) Yes 6230611045 Computing
1/25/2022 11:10:45 thirayu.m@gmail.com Thirayu Meererksom SUT Student (n#Anun) No
1/25/2022 11:28:24 harrison.nattaphat002@gmail.com Nattaphat Jantaramanee PSU Phuket Campus Student (n@Anun) Yes 6030215015 Technology and Environment
1/25/2022 11:49:27 omsindc@gmail.com Pasinpat Vitoochuleechot University of Southamptol Student (n@n1) No
1/25/2022 11:55:53 s6430613034@phuket.psu.ac.th Nyan Lin Htet PSU Student (n#@nun) Yes 6430613034 Digital Engineering
1/25/2022 13:42:42 nattawadee4747@gmail.com Nattawadee Chaleechat School Student (n#Anun) No
1/25/2022 14:23:40 chpanxun@gmail.com Jiratchaya phan-un School Student (1in@nun) No
1/25/2022 16:21:44 s6330611023@phuket.psu.ac.th Chaiwat Kanpetch College of Computing Student (n#Anun) Yes 6330611023 Computing
1/25/2022 20:07:07 phavadol.s@gmail.com Phavadol Srisarnsakul ~ PTTDigital Private employee (Wiinoutanau)
1/25/2022 20:14:48 s6430613037@phuket.psu.ac.th Shah Faisal Wani CoC Student (n#Anun) Yes 6430613037 Digital Engineering
1/25/2022 20:45:21 s6430312019@phuket.psu.ac.th Patcharawan Traisri PSU PHUKET Student (n#Anun) Yes 6430312019 Fis chinese studies
1/26/2022 7:58:26 s6130611001@phuket.psu.ac.th Aswa nouna PSU Phuket Student (1in@nun) Yes 6130611001 Information technology
1/26/2022 11:25:45 shiori.sasaki@gmail.com Shiori Sasaki Musashino University Lecturer
1/26/2022 15:01:03 s6230611005@phuket.psu.ac.th Apipon Poolpinyo PSU Student (n#Anun) Yes 6230611005 Computing



